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REGISTRATION FORM

RECREATIONAL CLASSES

2025-26
[
Student Name Date of Birth
Address
City State Zip
Parent’s Name(Print) Phone #
Email

Emergency Contact Information-someone other than legal guardian

Emergency Contact Name

Relationship Phone #

Health Infomation

+ Do you have any existing medical conditions or injuries?

e Are you currently taking any medications?

RECREATIONAL PRICING

*ALL COSTUMES ARE A ONE-TIME FEE
(THIS INCLUDES COSTUME, TIGHTS & POSSIBLE ALTERATIONS).
HIP HOP SHOE FEE IS $35.
COSTUME FEES ARE DUE OCTOBER 1ST,2025

Classes Tuition Length of Class Costumes
Level1,2,38&4 S55 45 Minutes 1 Costume - $70
Level 5& 6 S55 45 Minutes 2 Costumes -S75 each
Hip Hop & Adult Jazz  $50 30 Minutes 1 Costume - $S80
Acro - Begi

r glnner & S50 30 Minutes
Intermediate $15 drop-in
Acro - Advanced $60 60 Minutes

$20 drop-in

IF YOU PAY ALL TUITION UP FRONT, BY SEPTEMBER 15TH,
YOU WILL RECEIVE A DISCOUNT OF $45.

ONE-TIME REGISTRATION FEE: $30
FOR FAMILIES WITH SIBLINGS, THE REGISTRATION FEE IS $10 EXTRA FOR EACH SIBLING AFTER THE
FIRST ONE.
(FOR EXAMPLE - 2 DANCERS IS $40 AND 3 DANCERS IS $50)

CLASS OPTIONS LISTED BELOW
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PLEASE CHECK WHICH CLASSES YOU WOULD LIKE TO SIGN UP FOR:

(X) Class
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Rec. Lyrical 1
Rec. Lyrical 2
Hip Hop 1
Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 3
Hip Hop 4
Adult Jazz
Acro - Beginner
Acro - Intermediate

Acro- Advanced

# of Routines

2- Ballet & Tap

2- Ballet &Tap

2- Ballet &Tap

2- Ballet & Tap

2- Ballet & Tap

2- Ballet & Tap

2- Ballet & Tap

2- Ballet & Tap
2-Jazz & Tap
2-Jazz & Tap

1 Lyrical Routine
1 Lyrical Routine
1 Hip Hop Routine
1 Hip Hop Routine
1 Hip Hop Routine
1 Hip Hop Routine
1Jazz Routine

No Routine

No Routine

No Routine

Day of Class
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Age:
3yrs
3yrs
4yrs
4yrs
5-6 yrs
5-6 yrs
7-8 yrs
7-8 yrs
9-11yrs
12+ yrs
9-11yrs
12+ yrs
5-7yrs
8-10 yrs
10-12 yrs
13+yrs
18+yrs
5-7yrs
8-11yrs

11-18 yrs

ACRO - ADVANDED CLASS *MUST BE TEACHER APPROVED FOR THE*




