

REGISTRATION FORM

RECREATIONAL CLASSES 2025-26

Student Name	Name Date of Birth _		
Address			
City	State		Zip
Parent's Name(Print)		Phone #	
Email			
Emergency Contact Information-someone ot			
Emergency Contact Name			
Relationship	Phone #		
Health Infomation			
Do you have any existing medical condition	ns or injuries?		
• Are you currently taking any medications?			

RECREATIONAL PRICING

*ALL COSTUMES ARE A ONE-TIME FEE (THIS INCLUDES COSTUME, TIGHTS & POSSIBLE ALTERATIONS).

HIP HOP SHOE FEE IS \$35. COSTUME FEES ARE DUE OCTOBER 1ST,2025

Classes	Tuition	Length of Class	Costumes
Level 1, 2, 3 & 4	\$55	45 Minutes	1 Costume - \$70
Level 5 & 6	\$55	45 Minutes	2 Costumes -\$75 each
Hip Hop & Adult Jazz	\$50	30 Minutes	1 Costume - \$80
Acro - Beginner & Intermediate	\$50 \$15 drop-in	30 Minutes	
Acro - Advanced	\$60 \$20 drop-in	60 Minutes	

IF YOU PAY ALL TUITION UP FRONT, BY SEPTEMBER 15TH, YOU WILL RECEIVE A DISCOUNT OF \$45.

ONE-TIME REGISTRATION FEE: \$30

FOR FAMILIES WITH SIBLINGS, THE REGISTRATION FEE IS \$10 EXTRA FOR EACH SIBLING AFTER THE FIRST ONE.

(FOR EXAMPLE - 2 DANCERS IS \$40 AND 3 DANCERS IS \$50)

CLASS OPTIONS LISTED BELOW



PLEASE CHECK WHICH CLASSES YOU WOULD LIKE TO SIGN UP FOR:

(X)	Class	# of Routines	Day of Class	Age:
	Level 1	2- Ballet & Tap	Tuesday	3 yrs
	Level 1	2- Ballet &Tap	Wednesday	3 yrs
	Level 2	2- Ballet &Tap	Tuesday	4 yrs
	Level 2	2- Ballet & Tap	Wednesday	4 yrs
	Level 3	2- Ballet & Tap	Wednesday	5-6 yrs
	Level 3	2- Ballet & Tap	Thursday	5-6 yrs
	Level 4	2- Ballet & Tap	Tuesday	7-8 yrs
	Level 4	2- Ballet & Tap	Thursday	7-8 yrs
	Level 5	2- Jazz & Tap	Tuesday	9-11 yrs
	Level 6	2- Jazz & Tap	Tuesday	12+ yrs
	Rec. Lyrical 1	1 Lyrical Routine	Monday	9-11 yrs
	Rec. Lyrical 2	1 Lyrical Routine	Thursday	12+ yrs
	Нір Нор 1	1 Hip Hop Routine	Wednesday	5-7 yrs
	Нір Нор 2	1 Hip Hop Routine	Monday	8-10 yrs
	Нір Нор 3	1 Hip Hop Routine	Thursday	10-12 yrs
	Нір Нор 4	1 Hip Hop Routine	Monday	13+ yrs
	Adult Jazz	1 Jazz Routine	Saturday	18+ yrs
	Acro - Beginner	No Routine	Saturday	5-7 yrs
	Acro - Intermediate	No Routine	Saturday	8-11 yrs
	Acro- Advanced	No Routine	Saturday	11-18 yrs

ACRO - ADVANDED CLASS *MUST BE TEACHER APPROVED FOR THE*